Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.33
1:03.97
1:04.52
1:04.80
1:05.17
1:06.45
1:06.99
1:08.31
1:08.35
1:09.95
1:11.66
1:22.04
1:22.68
1:26.54

1:27.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.45
1:04.52
1:03.97
1:03.33
1:06.99
1:08.31
1:04.80

1:05.17
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Date

17/03/12
26/05/12
23/03/13
22/11/09
15/11/09
25/05/13
03/04/10
13/03/10
26/10/08
27/10/07
07/04/07
24/07/04
26/03/05
26/03/05
24/07/04

Date

25/05/13
23/03/13
26/05/12
17/03/12
03/04/10
13/03/10
22/11/09
15/11/09

Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Southwold Club Champs
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter
Gloucester County Champs
Greater Gwent Open

Gwent Fastwater Open
Weston-Super-Mare Easter
Plymouth Leander Meet

Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Plymouth Leander Meet

Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Weston Super Mare Easter

Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Southwold Club Champs

Venue

Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hereford
Southwold
Weston
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Newport

Newport

Weston-Super-Mare

Plymouth
Hutton More
Hutton More

Plymouth

Venue

Weston
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hereford

Southwold
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Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
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1:08.35
1:09.95
1:11.66
1:22.68
1:26.54
1:22.04

1:27.24

Copyright 2024

341
318
296
192
168
197
164

26/10/08
27/10/07
07/04/07
26/03/05
26/03/05
24/07/04
24/07/04

Greater Gwent Open

Gwent Fastwater Open
Weston-Super-Mare Easter
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Plymouth Leander Meet

Plymouth Leander Meet

Newport

Newport
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton More

Hutton More
Plymouth

Plymouth

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell
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