## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.33	429	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:03.97	416	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:04.52	406	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:04.80	400	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
1:05.17	394	F	15/11/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell	4
1:06.45	371	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Soundwell	3
1:06.99	362	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:08.31	342	Н	13/03/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:08.35	341		26/10/08	Greater Gwent Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
1:09.95	318		27/10/07	Gwent Fastwater Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
1:11.66	296	Н	07/04/07	Weston-Super-Mare Easter	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	2
1:22.04	197		24/07/04	Plymouth Leander Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	2
1:22.68	192	F	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Soundwell	2
1:26.54	168	Н	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Soundwell	2
1:27.24	164		24/07/04	Plymouth Leander Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.45	371	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Soundwell	3
1:04.52	406	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:03.97	416	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:03.33	429	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:06.99	362	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:08.31	342	Н	13/03/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:04.80	400	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Soundwell	2
1:05.17 Copyright 20	394 24	F	15/11/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:08.35	341		26/10/08	Greater Gwent Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
1:09.95	318		27/10/07	Gwent Fastwater Open	Newport	Soundwell	2
1:11.66	296	Н	07/04/07	Weston-Super-Mare Easter	Weston-Super-Mare	Soundwell	2
1:22.68	192	F	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Soundwell	2
1:26.54	168	Н	26/03/05	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton More	Soundwell	2
1:22.04	197		24/07/04	Plymouth Leander Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	2
1:27.24	164		24/07/04	Plymouth Leander Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	2

Page 2 / 2